AIR LINK® REDLINE
ORDERING GUIDE
OEM Capacity Axle Spread(s) OEM Code
Ferrara 52K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 952-80-174
Ferrara 60K 60,000 lbs. 54 in 960-80-102
Ferrara 60K 60,000 lbs. 54 in 960-80-197
Ferrara 60K 60,000 lbs. 52 in 960-80-200
HME 48K 48,000 lbs. 54 in 948-80-111
HME 52K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 952-80-095
HME 60K 60,000 lbs. 54 in 960-61-019
KME 60K 60,000 lbs. 54 in 054560V002
Pierce 46K 46,000 lbs 52 in 2944584
Pierce 46K 46,000 lbs. 52 in 2711717
Pierce 52K 52,000 lbs. 52 in 2244320
Pierce 54K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 2517266
Pierce 60K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 2420586
Pierce 60K 60,000 lbs. 54 in 2250681
Pierce 65K 65,000 lbs. 60 in 2476842
Rosenbauer 52K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 8622053-001
Rosenbauer 60K 60,000 lbs. 60 in 8606673-001
Rosenbauer 60K 60,000 lbs. 60 in 8607034-001
Rosenbauer 65K 65,000 lbs. 60 in 8605752-001
Spartan 52K 52,000 lbs. 54 in 2258-DD4-001
Spartan 60K 60,000 lbs. 56 in 3624-DD4-001
Spartan 60K 60,000 lbs. 56 in 3697-DD4-001
Sutphen 52K 52,000 lbs. 52 in 10034538
Sutphen 52K 52,000 lbs. 52 in 10034539
Sutphen 60K 60,000 lbs. 60 in 10071496
CUSTOM CHASSIS
CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION
1-800-222-6283		  www.linkmfg.com
info@linkmfg.com		  LINK MFG. 4/1/26
OEM Model Capacity Axle Spread(s) OEM Code
International 46K HV & WorkStar 46,000 lbs. 54 in. 0014VKL
International 52K HV & WorkStar 52,000 lbs. 54 in. 0014VKJ
International 85K 5900I 85,000 lbs. 60 in. 0014VKN
Kenworth 65K C500, T800, & T880 65,000 lbs. 60 in. 3769010
Kenworth 85K C500, T800, & T880 85,000 lbs. 60 in. 3779012
Mack 46K Granite & TerraPro 46,000 lbs. 54 & 60 in. 1864202
Mack 52K Granite & TerraPro 52,000 lbs. 54 & 60 in. 1864201
Mack 85K Granite 85,000 lbs. 64 in. 1864203
Volvo 46K VHD & VNX 46,000 lbs. 54 & 60 in. 350451
Volvo 60K VHD & VNX 60,000 lbs. 60 in. 350499
COMMERCIAL CHASSIS